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Anthony Robert Jackson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Anthony Robert Jackson
Postcode NG18 2AH

Date of birth May 1969

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TONY JACKSON GARDEN DESIGN
LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NORWOOD HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TMA PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

JDA SAFETY LTD

JDA SAFETY LTD

PRIMEDAWN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PRIMEDAWN HOLDINGS LIMITED
PRIMEDAWN LIMITED

JACKSON DESIGN ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

MINTON ARCHITECTS LIMITED
MINTON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
11958976

Number
08539265

06574024

05051648
05051648

04708283
04707626
04217932
04110829

02825646
02398059

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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901117742

901117742
C/o Jrb Accountancy Ltd Oak
House Business Centre

Samuel Brunts Way

Mansfield

Nottinghamshire

England

British

App. Date
23/04/2019

App. Date
28/02/2014

23/04/2008

23/02/2004
23/02/2004

26/03/2003
26/03/2003
22/06/2001
20/11/2000

10/06/1993
31/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/10/2018

18/12/2017
07/02/2005

09/11/2005
08/04/2019

11/03/1994
29/05/1993

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



